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FE CORSICO (0602048B)
CORSICO - 28-04-2006 - 01-05-2006

Torneo FE CORSICO 0602048B

Luogo CORSICO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 28-04-2006 - 01-05-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' /40ms + 15'  30" bonus
Arbitri RAVAGNATI WALTER - SANTANDREA M.

Partecipanti 47

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

34 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA LOM SO 1649 0 0 1959 M 117362

6 2N Arena Piermario          ITA LOM PV 1694 0 0 1955 M 100285

28 2N Bacigalupo Alberto       ITA LOM MI 1586 0 0 1952 M 110799

5 CM Barrera Pietro           ITA LOM PV 1876 0 0 1954 M 100268

35 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1915 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

24 2N Bolognesi Danilo         ITA LOM PV 1721 0 0 1957 M 107757

11 1N Carbone Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1814 0 0 1946 M 809829 101425

20 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1838 0 0 1962 M 814989 104707

14 1N Cartella Giovanni        ITA SIC ME 1850 0 0 1950 M 815225 102123

4 2N Casadio Alviero          ITA EMI RE 1751 0 0 1979 M 100210

13 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1952 0 0 1958 M 815608 102122

42 1N Catena Marco             ITA LOM MI 1823 0 0 1966 M 826391 124191

41 CM Cervini Gian Piero       ITA LOM VA 1831 0 0 1957 M 822248 121223

12 1N Colombo Fabio            ITA LOM MI 1760 0 0 1973 M 101641

17 2N Colombo Sandro           ITA LOM MI 1754 0 0 1967 M 102543

18 1N Crepaldi Marco           ITA PIE AL 1801 0 0 1965 M 102544

37 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1882 0 0 1960 M 821403 118111

16 2N Dei Giudici Paolo        ITA LOM MI 1700 0 0 1960 M 102530

15 1N Delle Fave Fabio         ITA LOM MB 1759 0 0 1974 M 102124

36 1N Di Giuseppe Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1907 0 0 1981 M 823490 117903

33 2N Diblasi Francesco        ITA LOM MI 1616 0 0 1964 M 115260

39 1N Fiorili Roberto          ITA LOM MI 1947 0 0 1972 M 823520 120515

7 CM Gandolfi Gianfranco      ITA LIG GE 1875 0 0 1953 M 813389 100556

27 2N Giovannini Gabriele      ITA LOM MI 1748 0 0 1985 M 109363

47 1N Johansson Alexander      ITA LOM BG 1850 0 0 1992 M 825093 127571

44 1N Jones Alessandro         ITA LAZ RM 1824 0 0 1971 M 126610

26 2N Leali Claudio            ITA LOM MI 1678 0 0 1960 M 109319

8 1N Libutti Michele          ITA LOM MI 1896 0 0 1960 M 822710 100690

45 2N Mancin Mariano           ITA LOM PV 1699 0 0 1960 M 127438

32 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1649 0 0 1970 M 114599

19 1N Marinone Lucio           ITA PIE VC 1940 0 0 1977 M 104552

38 1N Milanesi Erminio         ITA PIE NO 1883 0 0 1960 M 826235 120319

40 2N Pelliccia Vincenzo       ITA LOM PV 1616 0 0 1955 M 120573

46 2N Pivovarov Michail        ITA TRE TN 1729 0 0 1947 M 127570

22 CM Poletto Daniele          ITA LOM MI 1658 0 0 1962 M 105741

30 2N Pulcini Giorgio          ITA LOM BG 1626 0 0 1988 M 114153

23 2N Ragoso Mario             ITA LOM MI 1607 0 0 1956 M 106920

9 1N Ravagnati Marco          ITA LOM MI 1837 0 0 1990 M 823953 100717

1 1N Regorda Massimiliano     ITA LOM MB 1847 0 0 1989 M 824119 100130

2 1N Regorda Vittorio         ITA LOM MB 1953 0 0 1955 M 819360 100131

43 2N Romano Roberto           ITA LOM MI 1730 0 0 1973 M 126096

29 1N Salmoiraghi Angelo       ITA LOM MI 1984 0 0 1983 M 824135 113956

10 CM Sartorio Diego           ITA LOM MI 1917 0 0 1962 M 812528 101422

31 Savarese Vincenzo        ITA LOM MI 1838 0 0 1954 M 822850 114446

21 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA LOM VA 1725 0 0 1957 M 822868 104720

25 2N Travaglini Renzo         ITA LOM MI 1640 0 0 1957 M 108159

3 1N Villalba Fernando        ITA LOM MI 1892 0 0 1968 M 819093 100158

FSI - FE CORSICO (0602048B) - CORSICO - 28-04-2006 - 01-05-2006 - Pag. 2/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 26-04-2024

FE CORSICO (0602048B)
CORSICO - 28-04-2006 - 01-05-2006

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

34 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1959 M 117362

6 2N Arena Piermario          ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1955 M 100285

28 2N Bacigalupo Alberto       ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1952 M 110799

5 CM Barrera Pietro           ITA 1876 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1954 M 100268

24 2N Bolognesi Danilo         ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 107757

4 2N Casadio Alviero          ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1979 M 100210

42 1N Catena Marco             ITA 1823 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 124191

12 1N Colombo Fabio            ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1973 M 101641

17 2N Colombo Sandro           ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1967 M 102543

18 1N Crepaldi Marco           ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1965 M 102544

16 2N Dei Giudici Paolo        ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1960 M 102530

15 1N Delle Fave Fabio         ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1974 M 102124

33 2N Diblasi Francesco        ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1964 M 115260

27 2N Giovannini Gabriele      ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1985 M 109363

44 1N Jones Alessandro         ITA 1824 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1971 M 126610

26 2N Leali Claudio            ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1960 M 109319

45 2N Mancin Mariano           ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1960 M 127438

32 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1970 M 114599

19 1N Marinone Lucio           ITA 1940 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1977 M 104552

40 2N Pelliccia Vincenzo       ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1955 M 120573

46 2N Pivovarov Michail        ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 93 0 1947 M 127570

22 CM Poletto Daniele          ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1962 M 105741

30 2N Pulcini Giorgio          ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1988 M 114153

23 2N Ragoso Mario             ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1956 M 106920

43 2N Romano Roberto           ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1973 M 126096

25 2N Travaglini Renzo         ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1957 M 108159
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